
GBA NATIONALS 2022 LIGHT GUN TARGET 1
Relay 1

Bench Name Group Score X count
1 Matthew Reimers 0019 10.309 41
2 Robert McMichael 0022 1.888 48
3 Michael Wallace 0006 5.264 48 2
4 Chase Parker 0171 7.483 48 2
5 Dave Way 0024 3.186 47
6 Donald Mild 0074 6.625 43
7 Raymond Bellotti 0325 2.877 50 1
8 William Watkins Jr 0068 5.315 47 1
9 Donnie Stiles 0237 6.198 43

10 Roger Hornick 0025 6.969 48 1
11 Daniel Stepano 0091 7.887 46

GBA NATIONALS 2022 LIGHT GUN TARGET 1
Relay 2

Bench Name Group Score X count
1 William Watkins Sr 0162 7.800 41
2 Steven Brennan 0042 4.287 46
3 Charlie Lentz 0072 8.712 49 1
4 Kendell Francis 0321 5.071 48 1
5 Joe Laskarin 0020 7.174 46
6 Donald Gump Sr 0323 5.171 45
7 Ryan Sooy 0167 7.494 47
8 Michael Smith 0181 5.496 48 1
9 Steve Wargo 0049 DQ

10 Garrett Watkins 0170 6.344 48 1
11 Gerald Heater 0320 8.885 46 1

GBA NATIONALS 2022 LIGHT GUN TARGET 1
Relay 3

Bench Name Group Score X count
1 Brad Johnson 0322 3.924 50 2
2 David Gump 0035 5.530 46 1



3 Paul Muscari 0319 9.629 45
4 Jeff Green 0008 6.833 47
5 Chris Reynolds NGBA DQ
6 Justin Vance 0052 4.224 49 2
7 Terry Duvall 0283 9.425 45
8 David Robinson 0230 4.314 48 2
9 Henry Brewer Jr 0022 7.342 43

10 Stephen Reimers 0007 7.568 47 1

GBA NATIONALS 2022 LIGHT GUN TARGET 2
Relay 1

Bench Name Group Score X count
1 Joe Laskarin 0020 13.246 42
2 Chris Reynolds NGBA 10.580 46 1
3 Dave Way 0024 4.578 44
4 Paul Muscari 0319 4.084 49
5 Jeff Green 0008 4.893 50 2
6 Kendell Francis 0321 6.576 46 1
7 Roger Hornick 0025 7.043 45
8 Ryan Sooy 0167 9.279 48 2
9 Terry Duvall 0283 5.227 47

10 Steven Brennan 0042 4.843 46
11 Steve Wargo 0049 7.701 43

GBA NATIONALS 2022 LIGHT GUN TARGET 2
Relay 2

Bench Name Group Score X count
1 Michael Wallace 0006 9.675 41
2 Michael Smith 0181 8.197 49 1
3 Justin Vance 0052 4.245 49 2
4 Chase Parker 0171 8.639 43
5 Donald Gump Sr 0323 5.928 43
6 Henry Brewer Jr 0022 7.159 49
7 William Watkins Sr 0162 6.752 48
8 Donald Mild 0074 5.668 48 2



9 Brad Johnson 0322 23.633 38
10 Matthew Reimers 0019 12.792 44

GBA NATIONALS 2022 LIGHT GUN TARGET 2
Relay 3

Bench Name Group Score X count
1 David Gump 0035 4.954 49
2 Stephen Reimers 0007 8.081 48 1
3 Daniel Stepano 0091 4.372 50 2
4 Raymond Bellotti 0325 7.885 46
5 William Watkins Jr 0068 4.059 45
6 Gerald Heater 0320 15.568 43
7 Robert McMichael 0022 7.219 46 1
8 David Robinson 0230 5.382 46
9 Garrett Watkins 0170 5.366 47 1

10 Charlie Lentz 0072 9.722 42
11 Donnie Stiles 0237 12.905 42

GBA NATIONALS 2022 LIGHT GUN TARGET 3
Relay 1

Bench Name Group Score X count
1 Chris Reynolds NGBA 5.473 35
2 Charlie Lentz 0072 5.995 42
3 Matthew Reimers 0019 12.878 40
4 Donnie Stiles 0237 5.032 38
5 Jeff Green 0008 7.984 41
6 Terry Duvall 0283 9.673 46
7 Ryan Sooy 0167 6.514 43
8 Michael Wallace 0006 6.072 44
9 David Gump 0035 13.477 39

10 Michael Smith 0181 5.795 46 2
11 Henry Brewer Jr 0022 8.824 43

GBA NATIONALS 2022 LIGHT GUN TARGET 3
Relay 2



Bench Name Group Score X count
1 Daniel Stepano 0091 5.794 49 1
2 Donald Mild 0074 8.756 45
3 David Robinson 0230 3.243 43
4 Gerald Heater 0320 11.331 41
5 Roger Hornick 0025 7.686 43
6 Kendell Francis 0321 7.800 46 2
7 Garrett Watkins 0170 6.371 44
8 Stephen Reimers 0007 8.343 43
9 Donald Gump Sr 0323 14.806 44

10 Justin Vance 0052 5.990 42
11 William Watkins Sr 0162 7.594 47

GBA NATIONALS 2022 LIGHT GUN TARGET 3
Relay 3

Bench Name Group Score X count
1 Paul Muscari 0319 6.912 50 1
2 Raymond Bellotti 0325 5.988 50 2
3 Joe Laskarin 0020 4.187 39
4 Steven Brennan 0042 4.135 49
5 Dave Way 0024 5.264 46 1
6 Brad Johnson 0322 7.582 44
7 Steve Wargo 0049 10.764 41
8 Chase Parker 0171 7.026 41
9 Robert McMichael 0022 7.305 49

10 William Watkins Jr 0068 5.785 50 1
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